Any person may make a submission or observation to the Minister within 30 days from the date of this notice, i.e. by 22nd March 2020
CONTRACT NO SCHEME

CN85718
CN85795
CN85408
CN85846
CN85475
CN85737
CN85751
CN85527
CN85550
CN85791
CN83173
CN85223
CN85615
CN85830
CN85824

Afforestation
Afforestation
Afforestation
Afforestation
Afforestation
Afforestation
Afforestation
Afforestation
Afforestation
Afforestation
Afforestation
Afforestation
Afforestation
Afforestation
Afforestation

DED
RAKENNY
TINCOORA
GARTAN

TOWNLANDS
LISBODUFF
GLEN SOUTH
GLENBEAGH

CORKERMORE; BON CROAGH; MEENYBRADDAN
CASTLEBLAKENEY CREGGAUN
BALLYNAGORAHER CUILMULLAGH

KILCOLMAN
KILBRIDE

AN UAIMH
KENTSTOWN
ST.TIERNEY
CROSSALARE
CLONES
GEASHILL

CARTRON

KILBRIDE

BALLYMACON

BALLYMAGARVEY

GRANSHA MORE

TULLYVARAGH UPPER

CARNEYS ISLAND; LEGNAKELLY;
KNOCKBALLYBOY

BALLYSAGGART MO CAUMGLEN

4.37
5.86
5
8.56
8.12
12.94
2.67
5.29
2.07
23.12
0.88
3.69
16.36
2.7
16.83

DIGITISED AREA (HA) COUNTY

Cavan
Cork
Donegal
Donegal
Galway
Mayo
Mayo
Meath
Meath
Meath
Monaghan
Monaghan
Monaghan
Offaly
Waterford

CATEGORY

Broadleaf

Broadleaf

Broadleaf

Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf
Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf
Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf
Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf
Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf
Broadleaf

Broadleaf

Broadleaf

Broadleaf

Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf
Broadleaf

Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf



