Any person may make a submission or observation to the Minister within 30 days from the date of this notice, i.e. by 22nd March 2020

CONTRACT NO	SCHEME	DED	TOWNLANDS	DIGITISED AREA (HA)	COUNTY	CATEGORY
CN85718	Afforestation	RAKENNY	LISBODUFF	4.37	Cavan	Broadleaf
CN85795	Afforestation	TINCOORA	GLEN SOUTH	5.86	Cork	Broadleaf
CN85408	Afforestation	GARTAN	GLENBEAGH	5	Donegal	Broadleaf
CN85846	Afforestation	CORKERMORE; BON	I CROAGH; MEENYBRADDAN	8.56	Donegal	Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf
CN85475	Afforestation	CASTLEBLAKENEY	CREGGAUN	8.12	Galway	Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf
CN85737	Afforestation	BALLYNAGORAHER	CUILMULLAGH	12.94	Mayo	Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf
CN85751	Afforestation	KILCOLMAN	CARTRON	2.67	Mayo	Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf
CN85527	Afforestation	KILBRIDE	KILBRIDE	5.29	Meath	Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf
CN85550	Afforestation	AN UAIMH	BALLYMACON	2.07	Meath	Broadleaf
CN85791	Afforestation	KENTSTOWN	BALLYMAGARVEY	23.12	Meath	Broadleaf
CN83173	Afforestation	ST.TIERNEY	GRANSHA MORE	0.88	Monaghan	Broadleaf
CN85223	Afforestation	CROSSALARE	TULLYVARAGH UPPER	3.69	Monaghan	Broadleaf
CN85615	Afforestation	CLONES	CARNEYS ISLAND; LEGNAKELLY;	16.36	Monaghan	Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf
CN85830	Afforestation	GEASHILL	KNOCKBALLYBOY	2.7	Offaly	Broadleaf
CN85824	Afforestation	BALLYSAGGART MC	CAUMGLEN	16.83	Waterford	Mixed Conifer/Broadleaf